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opticalCON HYBRID MED Solution
Medical Application 
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HYBRID MED Chassis 
(HDMI,SDI,VGA,VDI,SDI → OM4 fiber)

HYBRID MED Cable
(16 fibers + low power)

1+3 1+3
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Patch cable
(up to 16 fibers)



opticalCON HYBRID MED Solution
Cable Connector

Approved anti-
kink boot

No open surfaces 

High precision
lensed Ferrule
(16 channel)

2x AWG16 (low power)

Medical proved 
push-pull design

Massive 
guiding nose

Dirt protection

Easy ratch-lock 
system

Color coding

Easy to open

Medical conform 
TPU material



opticalCON HYBRID MED Solution
Chassis Connector

MPO design

Improved shielding
D-size housing

Corrosion resistant 
plating

Massive 
guiding hole

Feedthrough and 
easy to repair

Crimp contacts



opticalCON HYBRID MED Solution
Patch Cable

Tiny Splitter Part 
only 5cm long

Several Break-out configurations
- 4x LC (4K Resolution)
- 6x LC  (5K & 8K Resolution)
- 8x LC
- 16x LC

High precision
lensed Ferrule (16 channel)

MPO design 

OM4 Performance



opticalCON HYBRID MED Solution
QUAD MED vs. HYBRID MED Comparison

QUAD MED HYBRID MED

Physical contact Lensed contact

Only Data Data & Low power

4 fiber channels (4K content) 16 fiber + 2 power channels (4K,5K,8K content)

Dust insensitive (auto. shutter) Dust insensitive (Lensed technology)

IBC Cleaning Stick Dust remover

Performance <0.4 dB/connection Performance typ. 0.65dB/connection

5`000 mating cycles 10`000 mating cycles

Male/Male system Male/Male system

D-Shape housing size D-Shape housing size


